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Sponser

303 Q64 - Semifinals 9'5 anys
Prova: 303 Seérie: 1 Pts CI.
Biel Caballe Amen C.N. Premia 0:5055 0 1
Pau Fernandez Romero C.N. Badalona 05436 0 2
Alvaro Duro Molina C.N. Tarraco 0:5537 0 3
[van Chen Sec.Esp.Nat.Joan 1:0094 0 4
Nil Albesa Gabalda C.N. Sant Andreu 1:.0454 0 5
Jose Andres Garcia Forn C.N. Atletic- 1:1316 0 6
Aniol Soler Maureta C.N. Figueres DNI (U
Max Beltran Garcia C.N. Rubi DNI 0 8
Prova: 303 Serie: 3 Pts CI.
Asier Oviedo Aguilera C.N. Rubi 0:4952 0 1
Pau Piniés Trilla C.E.N.Balaguer 05233 0 2
Victor Gasco Fontanet U.E. Horta 05324 0 3
Nacho Rocha Lopez C.N. Santa Perpetua 0:5328 0 4
Joel Peinado Marzo C.N. Molins De Rei  0:53,92 0 5
Alejandro Tapias Martinez C.N. Cerdanyola 05435 0 6
Alex Fernandez Shvedov Sec.Esp.Nat.Joan 0:5806 0 7
Adrian Fernandez Fajardo C.N. Cornella 0:5983 0 8
Prova: 303 Serie: 5 Pts CI.
Jan Martinez Farques C.E. Inef De Lleida  0:49,81 0 1
Joan Hernando Oritgosa C.N. Olot 05215 0 2
Oriol Chias Diez C.N. Sant Andreu 0:5663 0 3
Unai Torres Gasca C.N. Tarraco 05774 0 4
Uriel Rivas Forés C.N. Parets 0:5967 0 5
Roger Pleguezuelo Bellmunt ~ C.N. Calella 1:0009 0 6
Gerard Montia Garcia N.C Torello 1:.0135 0 7
Alejandro Buitrago Ramirez ~ C.E. Mediterrani 1:1238 0 8
Prova: 303 Serie: 7 Pts CI.
Marc Montraveta Jo Fed. Andorrana 0:4328 0 1
Oriol Gil Grande C.N. Sabadell 0:4682 0 2
Alex Morillas Pascual C.N. Sant Andreu 0:4823 0 3
Eric Cavattoni Cano C.E. Mediterrani 0:49,09 0 4
Arnau Cardona Codina C.N. Centelles 0:49,31 0 5
Avan Rashid Diaz C.N. L" Hospitalet 0:4962 0 6
Xavier Martinez Casas C.N. Catalunya 05569 0 7
Biel Navarrete Maideu C.N. Vic-Etb 0:56,72 0 8
Spensoer Institucional
- AV Generalitat
) L% de Catalunya @esportcat

RESULTATS PROVA:

Prova: 303

Aitor Pavon Fraile

Jan Tio Cano

Serai Antonio Arévalo
Evan Paul Hund Ferrandiz
Carlos Gil Mendez

Victor Rodriquez Mavoral
Deyan Georgiev Stanchev
Jordi Vilardebd Pla

Prova: 303

Pau Gomez Borrero
Roger Martin Huertas
Marti Collell Creus

Pol Manau Ariza

Joan Casas Moreno
Oliver Rebollo Atienza
Gerard Caballero Herreras
Arnau Badia Ortiz

Prova: 303

Oriol Vidal Miré

Arnau Padilla Moral
Pol Ginabreda Cabello
Eric Xena Infantes

Pol Morcillo Garcia
Izar Lopez Ramentol
Daniel Bravo Nufiez
Unai Gonzalez Cabello

Prova: 303

Roc Vela Obiols

Marti Nosas Hernando
Ares Cerezuela Cereijo
Gil Font Padros

Alex Ruiz Garcia

Jordi Prunes Arnau
Ricard Vila Porras
Marc Carreras Cabre

Certificacions
Entitat
| | Esportiva
o Certificada
.

Série:

Serie:

Série:

Série:

Masculi

2

C.N. Terrassa
U.E. Horta

C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sant Boi
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Calella

4

C.N. L" Hospitalet
C.N. Tarrega
C.N. Vic-Etb

C.N. Tarrega
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Badalona
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sant Andreu

6

C.N. Tarrega

C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Atletic-
C.E.N. Cabrera De
C.N. Atletic-

C.N. Calella

C.N. Cornella

C.N. Sant Andreu

8

C.N. Tarraco
C.E.N.Balaguer
U.E. Horta

N.C Torello

Club Esportiu Agora
Torrot C.N. Mataro
Torrot C.N. Mataro
Torrot C.N. Mataro

ENTITAT
gESPORTIVA
R ETICA

UFEC

0:54,93
0:56,26
0:57,99
0:59,78
1:00.88
1:04,06
1:22,28
DNI

0:51,15
0:53,93
0:57,56
0:58,23
1:01,06
1:01.27
1:03,86
1:06.11

0:56,88
0:57.89
0:58,05
0:58,86
0:59,29
0:59,50
1:01,56
1:04,71

0:42,14
0:45,82
0:47,96
0:51,16
0:51.19
0:57,08
0:57,88
0:58,71
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